Table A

Bank/Creditors
Principal

Amount 

(RM)
Quarter 

Interest 

(RM)
Under 

Debenture
Due 

Date

(i)   Quarter interest on restructured secured borrowings

(a) Bank Utama (M) Berhad

(b) Danaharta Urus Sdn Bhd

(c) Credit Suisse First Boston (Hong Kong) Limited


15,490,946.25

7,696,852.20

10,327,297.50
276,443.36

137,354.02

184,295.58
YES

YES

YES


09.06.2002

09.06.2002

09.06.2002



(ii) Quarter Interest on Unsecured

         Restructured borrowings


41,510,907.21
427,283.06
NO


09.06.2002



TOTAL
75,026,003.16
1,025,376.02



